ACHIEVEMENT





The American Heart Association proudly recognizes

UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL OF BROOKLYN-SUNY DOWNSTATE MEDICAL CENTER

On this date, January 1, 2014 as a

Get With The Guidelines - Stroke

GOLD PLUS Achievement Award Hospital

Recognition valid from January 2014 to January 2015

Recognition Time of Compliance from January 2012 – December 2013



The American Heart Association and American Stroke Association recognize this hospital for achieving 85% or higher adherence to all Get With The Guidelines® Stroke Achievement indicators for two or more consecutive 12 month intervals and at least 12 consecutive months of 75% or higher compliance with 5 or more Get With The Guidelines® Stroke Quality measures to improve quality of patient care and outcomes.

Deepak L. Bhatt M.D.

Nancy Brown

Chief Executive Officer, American Heart Association Deepak L. Bhatt, MD

Chairperson: Get With The Guidelines® Steering Committee

Mariell Jessup, MD 2013-2014 President, American Heart Association

Maile